	Document ID No. 700210932A
	T/4792-2
TRADEMARKS RECOR	RDATION COVER SHEET
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
Inner Mongolia Xiao Fei Yang Chain-Restaurant Co., Ltd.	Inner Mongolia Little Sheep Catering Chain Co., Ltd. No. 9, Wulan Road, Kun District, Bao Tou, Inner Mongolia, Peoples Republic of China
Type of Entity: Corporation-Peoples Republic of China	Type of Entity: Corporation- Peoples Republic of China
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
Correction to prior Change of Name recorded at Reel 2752, Frame 0760	
Execution Date: November 12, 2003	
4.A. Trademark Application No(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,909,063
Additional number	s attached?
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of documents involved:     1
OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403	Enclosed as part of Check No.
	In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Tradernark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy
Charles P. LaPolla	November 23, 2005
Name of Person Signing [	/Signature Date

00729887.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0219

# P \$40.00 7642665

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

**NEW ASSIGNMENT** 

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

**CHANGE OF NAME** 

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INNER MONGOLIA XIAO FEI YANG CHAIN-RESTAURANT CO., LTD.		11/12/2003	CORPORATION: MONGOLIA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	INNER MONGOLIA LITTLE-SHEEP CATERING CHAIN CO., LTD.
Street Address:	Erh Yu Chih Lo Di Dian, No. 22 Gang Tie Street, Kun District
City:	Bao Tou
State/Country:	MONGOLIA
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MONGOLIA

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76426651	LITTLE SHEEP

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

(713)223-4873

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

713-224-8080

Email:

harrisonegbert@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name:

John S. Egbert

Address Line 1:

412 Main St., 7th Floor

Address Line 4:

Houston, TEXAS 77002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

1496-703

#### DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

John S. Egbert and Jeremy Craft

Address Line 1:

412 Main St., 7th Floor

Address Line 4:

Houston, TEXAS 77002

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Jeremy Craft

TRADEMAKK
REEL: 0863535 FAME:076220

Total Attachments: 0

**THIS** 

**PAGE** 

INTENTIONALLY

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

**RECORDED: 11/24/2003** 

**™RADEMARK**K **REEL**L.0883**5**35**RAMM**£07**62**22

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

CLIDA	CCION	TO/DE.	
SUBMI	JOIUN	ITPE:	

**NEW ASSIGNMENT** 

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INNER MONGOLIA XIAO FEI YANG CHAIN-RESTAURANT CO., LTD.		11/12/2003	CORPORATION: MONGOLIA Peoples Republic of Ching

# RECEIVING PARTY DATA

INNER MONGOLIA LITTLE SHEEP CATERING CHAINCO, LTD.

Name:	INNER MONGOLIA LITTLE SHEEP CATERING CHAIN GO., LTD.	7
Street Address:	Erh Yu Chih Lo Di Dian, No. 22 Gang Tie Street, Kun District No. 9 Wulan Road	Kin District
City:	Bao Tou, Imer Mongolia	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
State/Country:	MONGOLIA Peoples Republic of China	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION MONCOLLA PRINCIPLE COLLIN	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76426651	LITTLE SHEEP

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

(713)223-4873

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

713-224-8080

Email:

harrisonegbert@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name:

John S. Egbert

Address Line 1:

412 Main St., 7th Floor

Address Line 4:

Houston, TEXAS 77002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

1496-703

## DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

John S. Egbert and Jeremy Craft

Address Line 1:

412 Main St., 7th Floor

Address Line 4:

Houston, TEXAS 77002

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Jeremy Craft

900003272

REEL: 002/52-RAME: 0760 REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0223 )P \$40,00 7642(

Total Attachments: 0

REEL: 062752 PRAME: 0761 REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0224 THIS

**PAGE** 

INTENTIONALLY

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

RECORDED: 11/24/2003 RECORDED: 11/23/2005 REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0762